AUTOMATIC

MULTI MEDIA

FILTER SYSTEMS

In Automatic Filter Systems are using FRP tanks

Control systems are generally Fleck Control Valves.
Other brands such as Autotrol or Siata etc. can be

used upon request.

MODEL

FLECK 5600 FILTER VALVE

FLECK 7700 FILTER VALVE

F- 100

F- 150

F -200

F-250

F-300

TANK SIZE

8" x 7"

7"x 35"

8" x 35"

9" x 35"

10" x 35"

10" x 54"

10" x 54"

12" x 48"

13" x 54"

14" x 65"

16" x 65"

18" x 65"

21" x 62"

24" x 72"

EC EAU DISTRIBUTION
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SERVICE FLOW mé/hour

Cross Speed =
20 m/hour

0,65

1,01

1,46

Cross Speed =
30 m/hour

0,97

1,52

2,19

2,57

]

BACKWASH
FLOW
m*/hour

0,97

1,52

ANTHRACITE
(It

2

QUARTZ

(k)

100
115
175

225




AUTOMATIC MULTI MEDIA FILTER SYSTEMS

SERVICE FLOW m*/hour

SYSTEM

pUClla CONNECTION

TANK SIZE

FLECK 2750 FILTER VALVE

F-50 10" x 54" "
F-60 12" x 48" "
F-80 13" x 54" I"
F- 100 14" x 65" 1"
F- 150 16" x 65" I"
F-200 18" x 65" "
F-250 21" x 62" I"

FLECK 2850 FILTER VALVE

F- 100 14" x 65" 12"
F- 150 16" x 65" 11n"
F - 200 18" x 65" 12"
F-250 21" x 62" "
F-300 24" x 72" 12"

FLECK 2910 FILTER VALVE

Cross Speed =
20 m/hour

2,59
3,28

4,47

1,98
2,59
328
4,47

5,83

Cross Speed =
30 m/hour

2,19
2,57
2,98
3,89
4,92

59

2,98
3,89

4,92
6,7

8,75

BACKWASH
FLOW
m?*/hour

1,52
2,19
2,57
2,98
3,89
4,92

59

2,98
3,89

4,92
6,7

8,75

MINERALS
ANTHRACITE QUARTZ

) (kg)

5 38
20 40

25 55

35 70

50 100
75 s
85 175

35

50

75

85

100

70

100

175

225

F- 100 14" x 65" 2"
F- 150 16" x 65" 2"
F-200 18" x 65" 2"
F-250 21" x 62" 2"
F - 300 24" x 72" 2"
F - 500 30" x 72" 2"

FLECK 3150 FILTER VALVE

1,98

2,59

3,28

4,47

5,83

9,12

2,98

3,89

4,92

6,7

8,75

13,67

2,98

3,89

4,92

6,7

8,75

13,67

35

50

75

85

100

70

100

175

225

475

F - 300 24" x 72" 2"
F - 500 30" x 72" 2"
F-750 36"x 72" 2"
F - 900 42" x 72" 2"

5,83

9,12

13,13

8,75

13,67

19,69

24

8,75

13,67

19,69

24

100

125

175

200

225

475

650

775

FLECK 3900 FILTER VALVE

F - 900 42" x 72" 3"

EC EAU DISTRIBUTION
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